Competition Results

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour
1 Durham Blue
2 Northumberland Silver
3 Tyne & Wear Sky

Score
659
591
550

OR
60
50
70

4x1

70
60

P8
70
60

0

Venue:

Temple Park
4x2 2LR A4LR
60 46 50
50 46 42
70 58 58

6LR
49
47
54

50
42
58

SB
56
46
28

SLJ
46
54
50

STJ
46
46
58

Date

25 Mar 2017
vJ
56
48

46



Competition:

North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Durham

2  Northumberland
3 Tyne & Wear

Team Results

Colour
Blue
Silver
Sky

Comp No Name
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Katelyn Craig
Abbie Walker
Caitlin Carr
Caitlin Carr
Emilie Clark
Jess Colling
Bethany lveson
Bethany lveson
Sarah Davidson
Sarah Davidson
Lily Cassidy
Ellie Spink
Ellen Taylor
Isabella Thompson
Lucy McVittie
Lucy McVittie

Score
659
591
550

Event
STJ
SB
2LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
VJ
6LR
SLJ
4LR

STJ

2LR
SB

OR
60
50
70

4x1
70
60
0

Perf1
5.26
67
27.7
1.82
1:00.4
41
1:33.6
47
1:42.8
1.62
1:01.2
6.18
4.74
5.44
27.6
75

P8
70
60

0

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR
60 46 50
50 46 42
70 58 58
Perf2 Perf3
5.28 5.25
0.0
1.85 1.82
1:01.6
42 34
49 51
1.68 1.71
0.0
6.58 6.54
4.94 5.20
5.51 6.10
0.0

6LR

49
47
54

Durham (blue)

S SB

50
42
58

Perf4
5.20
1.83

39
47
1.75
0.00

5.02
6.37

56
46
28

Date
25 Mar 2017
SLJ STJ W
46 46 56
54 46 48
50 58 46
Best Ranking Points
5.28 4 24
67 3 26
27.7 5 22
1.85 4 24
1:01.6 3 26
42 3 26
1:33.6 2= 27
51 1 30
1:42.8 5 22
1.75 5 22
1:01.2 4 24
6.58 3 26
5.20 5 22
6.37 4 24
27.6 4 24
75 1 30



Competition:

North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Durham

Team Results

2  Northumberland
3 Tyne & Wear

Comp No Name

13
13
14
15
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
21
23
23
24
24

Courtney Madden
Courtney Madden

Marli Graham
Alice Geoghegan
Alice Geoghegan
Hannah Allsopp
Rosie Winter
Rosie Winter
Elisa Swalwell
Talia Thompson
Darcy Fyfe
Darcy Fyfe
Emma Jackson
Emma Jackson
Ellie Henderson
Ellie Henderson

Colour
Blue
Silver
Sky

Score
659
591
550

Event
2LR
SLJ
SLJ
6LR
STJ

6LR
VJ
STJ

2LR
SB
4LR
SB
4LR
VJ

OR
60
50
70

4x1
70
60
0

Perf1
26.6
2.01
1.85

1:33.6
5.20
5.90

1:44.5

37
4.88
6.20
28.0
64
1:06.4
64
1:01.4
33

P8
70
60

0

Northumberland (silver)

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
60 46 50 49
50 46 42 47
70 58 58 54
Perf2 Perf3
26.7
1.95 1.95
1.85 1.99
5.31 5.26
0.00 6.28
44 42
0.00 472
5.56 0.00
0.0
0.0
0.0
32 35

S SB

50
42
58

Perf4

5.32
5.99

43

4.76
5.70

31

56
46
28

Date
25 Mar 2017
SLJ STJ W
46 46 56
54 46 48
50 58 46
Best Ranking Points
26.7 3 26
2.01 2 28
1.99 3 26
1:33.6 2= 27
5.32 3 26
6.28 5 22
1:44.5 6 20
44 2 28
4.88 6 20
6.20 6 20
28.0 6 20
64 4= 23
1:06.4 6 20
64 4= 23
1:01.4 5 22
35 6 20



Competition:

North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Durham

Team Results

2  Northumberland
3 Tyne & Wear

Comp No Name

25
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
30
30
33
33
34
34
35

Joy Eze

Joy Eze

Hallie Knox
Hallie Knox
Tilly Monaghan
Tilly Monaghan
Emily Watson
Freya Robinson
Alicia Beverley
Alicia Beverley
Megan Fraser
Megan Fraser
Grace Gnezere
Grace Gnezere
Olivia Burnip

Colour
Blue
Silver
Sky

Score
659
591
550

Event
2LR
SLJ
4LR
STJ
6LR
VJ
SLJ

6LR
VJ
2LR
SB
4LR
STJ

OR 4x1
60 70
50 60
70 0

Perf1
25.0
2.16
57.8
5.80

1:34.0
36
1.44
8.55
1:31.1
31
26.3
73
57.4
5.78
6.68

P8
70
60

0

Tyne & Wear (sky)

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
60 46 50 49
50 46 42 47
70 58 58 54
Perf2 Perf3
24 .4
2.21 217
58.5
5.95 6.05
32 33
1.38 1.42
8.70 7.70
29 40
26.3
58.2
5.86 5.88
6.24 6.77

S SB

50
42
58

Perf4
2.14
5.97

33
1.43
8.14

38

5.72
6.70

56
46
28

Date
25 Mar 2017
SLJ STJ W
46 46 56
54 46 48
50 58 46
Best Ranking Points
24 .4 1 30
2.21 1 30
58.5 2 28
6.05 1 30
1:34.0 4 24
36 5 22
1.44 6 20
8.70 1 30
1:31.1 1 30
40 4 24
26.3 2 28
73 2 28
58.2 1 30
5.88 2 28
6.77 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:20.9 0.0 1:20.9 70.0
2 01 Durham Blue 1:25.1 0.0 1:25.1 60.0

3 02 Northumberland Silver 1:28.1 0.0 1:28.1 50.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01  Durham Blue

2 02 Northumberland Silver

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Venue:

Temple Park
Heat Final Performance
56.9 0.0 56.9
58.3 0.0 58.3

Date

25 Mar 2017
Points
70.0
60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Tyne & Wear
2= Durham
2= Northumberland
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne & Wear Sky
2 Tyne & Wear Sky
3 Northumberland Silver
4 Durham Blue
5 Durham Blue
6 Northumberland Silver

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Sky 58
Blue 46
Silver 46
BibNo Name Best
25 Joy Eze 244
33 Megan Fraser 26.3
13 Courtney Madden 26.7
12 Lucy McVittie 27.6
3 Caitlin Carr 27.7
21 Darcy Fyfe 28.0

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
25 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Tyne & Wear
2 Durham
3 Northumberland
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne & Wear Sky
2 Tyne & Wear Sky
3 Durham Blue
4  Durham Blue
5 Northumberland Silver
6 Northumberland Silver

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Sky 58
Blue 50
Silver 42
BibNo Name Best
34 Grace Gnezere 58.2
26 Hallie Knox 58.5
4 Emilie Clark 1:01.6
8 Lily Cassidy 1:01.2
24 Ellie Henderson 1:01.4
23 Emma Jackson 1:06.4

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
25 Mar 2017



Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3

Ranking

Team

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland

Team

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Blue
Silver
Sky
Blue
Silver

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Sky 54
Blue 49
Silver 47
BibNo Name Best
30 Alicia Beverley 1:31.1
6 Bethany Iveson 1:33.6
15 Alice Geoghegan 1:33.6
27 Tilly Monaghan 1:34.0
7 Sarah Davidson 1:42.8
17 Rosie Winter 1:44.5

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
27
27
24
22
20

Date
25 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01  Durham Blue

2 02 Northumberland Silver

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue:
Temple Park
Heat Final Performance
1:58.0 0.0 1:58.0
2:03.2 0.0 2:03.2

Date

25 Mar 2017
Points
70.0
60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Girls Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:48.2 0.0 1:48.2 70.0
2 01 Durham Blue 1:55.8 0.0 1:55.8 60.0

3 02 Northumberland Silver 2:03.3 0.0 2:03.3 50.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Tyne & Wear
2 Durham
3 Northumberland
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne & Wear Sky
2 Tyne & Wear Sky
3 Durham Blue
4  Durham Blue
5 Northumberland Silver
6 Northumberland Silver

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Sky 58
Blue 50
Silver 42
BibNo Name Best
29 Freya Robinson 8.70
35 Olivia Burnip 6.77
9 Ellie Spink 6.58
11 Isabella Thompson 6.37
16 Hannah Allsopp 6.28
20 Talia Thompson 6.20

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Shot

Date
25 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Durham
2 Northumberland
3 Tyne & Wear
Ranking Team Colour
1 Durham Blue
2 Tyne & Wear Sky
3 Durham Blue
= Northumberland Silver
= Northumberland Silver

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Blue 56
Silver 46
Sky 28
BibNo Name Total
12 Lucy McVittie 75
33 Megan Fraser 73
2 Abbie Walker 67
21 Darcy Fyfe 64

23 Emma Jackson

64

Speed Bounce

Points

30
28
26
23
23

Date
25 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Northumberland
2 Tyne & Wear
3 Durham
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne & Wear Sky
2 Northumberland Silver
3 Northumberland Silver
4 Durham Blue
5 Durham Blue
6 Tyne & Wear Sky

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Silver 54
Sky 50
Blue 46
BibNo Name Best
25 Joy Eze 2.21
13 Courtney Madden 2.01
14 Marli Graham 1.99
3 Caitlin Carr 1.85
7 Sarah Davidson 1.75
28 Emily Watson 1.44

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
25 Mar 2017



Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking

1

2=
2=

Team

Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Durham
Durham
Northumberland

Team

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Sky
Silver
Blue
Blue
Silver

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Sky 58
Blue 46
Silver 46
BibNo Name Best
26 Hallie Knox 6.05
34 Grace Gnezere 5.88
15 Alice Geoghegan 5.32
1 Katelyn Craig 5.28
10 Ellen Taylor 5.20

19

Elisa Swalwell

4.88

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
25 Mar 2017



Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3

Ranking

OO WN -

Team

Durham
Northumberland
Durham

Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

Team

Durham
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear

Results Sheet

Colour

Blue
Silver
Blue
Sky
Sky
Silver

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Blue 56
Silver 48
Sky 46
BibNo Name Best
6 Bethany Iveson 51
17 Rosie Winter 44
5 Jess Colling 42
30 Alicia Beverley 40
27 Tilly Monaghan 36

24

Ellie Henderson

35

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
25 Mar 2017



